
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 20 9
2 Neenah 45 40
3 Menomonee Falls 129 14
4 Fond Du Lac 130 12
5 Germantown 147 14
6 Appleton West 156 10
7 Oshkosh North 184 7
8 Sheboygan North 210 23
9 Appleton East 242 5

10 Manitowoc Lincoln 244 9
11 Waukesha North 299 6
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 91 Morgan Mcclone 00:20:21.3Neenah 6:33 min/m1 111
2 265 Kimby Klein 00:20:25.8Stevens Point 6:35 min/m1 212
3 267 Kaylee Newland 00:20:29.8Stevens Point 6:36 min/m2 310
4 268 Carly Olsen 00:20:33.0Stevens Point 6:37 min/m3 49
5 264 Abbey Hyland 00:20:33.7Stevens Point 6:37 min/m4 512
6 266 Ellie Mallek 00:20:35.8Stevens Point 6:38 min/m5 610
7 270 Erica Vanhelden 00:21:18.3Stevens Point 6:52 min/m6 711
8 271 Anna Zajakowski 00:21:28.1Stevens Point 6:55 min/m7 811
9 116 Morgan Vandeyacht 00:21:29.9Neenah 6:56 min/m2 911
10 260 Olivia Clemens 00:21:30.1Stevens Point 6:56 min/m8 >710
11 85 Marin Kelly 00:22:05.1Neenah 7:07 min/m3 1011
12 95 Kris Mitchell 00:22:18.5Neenah 7:11 min/m4 1112
13 774 Nicole Lord 00:22:19.8Fond Du Lac 7:12 min/m1 1210
14 734 Jamie Pritzl 00:22:20.8Appleton West 7:12 min/m1 1311
15 93 Jaden Mikoulinskii 00:22:21.8Neenah 7:12 min/m5 1410
16 979 Longazel Ashton 00:22:21.8Menomonee Falls 7:12 min/m1 1510
17 114 Mary Sollitto 00:22:25.2Neenah 7:13 min/m6 1610
18 977 Kivisto Amber 00:22:33.1Menomonee Falls 7:16 min/m2 1710
19 269 Talyn Solinsky 00:22:33.6Stevens Point 7:16 min/m9 >712
20 109 Carolena Rothe 00:22:33.8Neenah 7:16 min/m7 1812
21 80 Paige Helgerson 00:22:34.1Neenah 7:16 min/m8 >712
22 733 Jennifer Nelson 00:22:34.2Appleton West 7:16 min/m2 1912
23 982 Hanson Caroline 00:22:35.4Menomonee Falls 7:17 min/m3 2012
24 691 Megan Jacob 00:22:39.9Appleton East 7:18 min/m1 2111
25 848 Ally Snyder 00:22:42.1Germantown 7:19 min/m1 2210
26 154 Sydney Knepfel 00:22:43.1Oshkosh North 7:19 min/m1 2310
27 939 Morgan Bartow 00:22:46.2Manitowoc Lincoln 7:20 min/m1 249
28 846 Hannah Schaetzel 00:22:49.0Germantown 7:21 min/m2 2511
29 108 Natalie Roh 00:22:49.6Neenah 7:21 min/m9 >711
30 82 Zoe Huebner 00:22:51.6Neenah 7:22 min/m10 >711
31 829 Emily Bethhauser 00:22:59.8Germantown 7:25 min/m3 2611
32 770 Natalie Hencke 00:23:01.0Fond Du Lac 7:25 min/m2 2710
33 103 Delaney Ortiz 00:23:01.8Neenah 7:25 min/m11 >710
34 70 Erin Beachkofski 00:23:08.6Neenah 7:27 min/m12 >79
35 76 Jami Fofana 00:23:10.7Neenah 7:28 min/m13 >79
36 782 Amelia Wehner 00:23:14.8Fond Du Lac 7:29 min/m3 289
37 79 Leia Hein 00:23:16.1Neenah 7:30 min/m14 >710
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 227 Bailey Harrington 00:23:17.1Sheboygan North 7:30 min/m1 2910
39 148 Chloe Billstrom 00:23:17.9Oshkosh North 7:30 min/m2 3012
40 781 Jasmine Watters 00:23:18.3Fond Du Lac 7:31 min/m4 3111
41 117 Kaitlyn Vondrachek 00:23:20.7Neenah 7:31 min/m15 >710
42 777 Caitlin Pelot 00:23:22.3Fond Du Lac 7:32 min/m5 3211
43 833 Alyssa Camden 00:23:22.6Germantown 7:32 min/m4 3311
44 980 Walczak Bailey 00:23:25.8Menomonee Falls 7:33 min/m4 349
45 94 Rachel Miserlian 00:23:26.4Neenah 7:33 min/m16 >710
46 224 Kathrine English 00:23:32.7Sheboygan North 7:35 min/m2 3510
47 735 Makayla Raeck 00:23:38.6Appleton West 7:37 min/m3 369
48 690 Carolyn Flood 00:23:39.8Appleton East 7:38 min/m2 3712
49 731 Tess Hurley 00:23:40.6Appleton West 7:38 min/m4 3812
50 77 Kayla Fritsch 00:23:41.6Neenah 7:38 min/m17 >711
51 84 Taylor Keen 00:23:47.3Neenah 7:40 min/m18 >79
52 228 Jenna Hemenway 00:23:51.5Sheboygan North 7:41 min/m3 3911
53 696 Nina Winter 00:23:53.4Appleton East 7:42 min/m3 4011
54 99 Elise Murphy 00:23:56.2Neenah 7:43 min/m19 >712
55 841 Lauren Herrmann 00:23:58.4Germantown 7:44 min/m5 4110
56 112 Jessica Sealock 00:24:04.5Neenah 7:45 min/m20 >79
57 152 Lydia Gauthier 00:24:05.4Oshkosh North 7:46 min/m3 4212
58 983 Jankowski Emma 00:24:07.6Menomonee Falls 7:46 min/m5 4311
59 158 Maddie Ott 00:24:09.8Oshkosh North 7:47 min/m4 4411
60 151 Zaida Eiden 00:24:10.0Oshkosh North 7:47 min/m5 4511
61 946 Taylor Walesh 00:24:24.1Manitowoc Lincoln 7:52 min/m2 469
62 307 Kalin Handley 00:24:24.7Waukesha North 7:52 min/m1 4711
63 159 Morgan Vandeveer 00:24:27.3Oshkosh North 7:53 min/m6 4811
64 941 Carol Neff 00:24:28.3Manitowoc Lincoln 7:53 min/m3 4911
65 727 Madie Demarco 00:24:30.5Appleton West 7:54 min/m5 509
66 780 Andrea Teske 00:24:30.7Fond Du Lac 7:54 min/m6 519
67 232 Maddeline Ivy 00:24:31.6Sheboygan North 7:54 min/m4 5210
68 847 Hannah Schiesl 00:24:31.8Germantown 7:54 min/m6 5310
69 985 Rabay Jessie 00:24:31.8Menomonee Falls 7:54 min/m6 5412
70 235 Nicole Lange 00:24:33.2Sheboygan North 7:55 min/m5 5510
71 75 Kayla Charneski 00:24:34.1Neenah 7:55 min/m21 >711
72 249 Christina Veldman 00:24:38.1Sheboygan North 7:56 min/m6 569
73 239 Lindsay Mahler 00:24:38.6Sheboygan North 7:56 min/m7 5711
74 311 Lilly Thielitz 00:24:38.7Waukesha North 7:56 min/m2 5810
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 118 Caura Winters 00:24:39.3Neenah 7:57 min/m22 >712
76 96 Alexis Moderson 00:24:41.9Neenah 7:58 min/m23 >710
77 101 Anna Olson 00:24:45.6Neenah 7:59 min/m24 >712
78 71 Nikko Beachkofski 00:24:50.6Neenah 8:00 min/m25 >711
79 309 Caitlyn Roy 00:24:55.3Waukesha North 8:02 min/m3 5911
80 945 Sophie Steimle 00:24:56.9Manitowoc Lincoln 8:02 min/m4 609
81 69 Megan Altekruse 00:24:59.4Neenah 8:03 min/m26 >710
82 150 Summer Downs 00:25:01.6Oshkosh North 8:04 min/m7 6112
83 100 Marissa Olsen 00:25:01.8Neenah 8:04 min/m27 >79
84 984 Grey Jennifer 00:25:02.4Menomonee Falls 8:04 min/m7 6210
85 304 Alexis Butts 00:25:03.4Waukesha North 8:04 min/m4 6311
86 115 Katie Sukanen 00:25:07.1Neenah 8:06 min/m28 >711
87 729 Anna Gosling 00:25:10.6Appleton West 8:07 min/m6 6410
88 938 Alyssa Barker 00:25:12.3Manitowoc Lincoln 8:07 min/m5 659
89 849 Alyssa Vo 00:25:15.9Germantown 8:09 min/m7 6612
90 773 Katie Lisowe 00:25:25.4Fond Du Lac 8:12 min/m7 6711
91 229 Emily Herman 00:25:26.8Sheboygan North 8:12 min/m8 >79
92 778 Jillian Sesing 00:25:27.2Fond Du Lac 8:12 min/m8 >711
93 726 Alana Christian 00:25:29.1Appleton West 8:13 min/m7 689
94 944 Courtney Smythe 00:25:29.4Manitowoc Lincoln 8:13 min/m6 6911
95 241 Therese Masse 00:25:29.8Sheboygan North 8:13 min/m9 >710
96 237 Allison Loebel 00:25:30.1Sheboygan North 8:13 min/m10 >79
97 89 Abbey Lane 00:25:32.2Neenah 8:14 min/m29 >710
98 937 Jillian Amasone 00:25:39.1Manitowoc Lincoln 8:16 min/m7 7010
99 105 Yadley Quinones 00:25:39.6Neenah 8:16 min/m30 >712

100 219 Aleyna Canales 00:25:41.1Sheboygan North 8:17 min/m11 >710
101 736 Jordyn Stephens 00:25:48.5Appleton West 8:19 min/m8 >710
102 843 Jocelyn Koel 00:25:51.1Germantown 8:20 min/m8 >711
103 694 Nicole Reinders 00:25:55.4Appleton East 8:21 min/m4 7112
104 308 Bailee Peters 00:26:02.4Waukesha North 8:24 min/m5 7211
105 986 Chisholm Kaleigh 00:26:06.7Menomonee Falls 8:25 min/m8 >711
106 831 Rachel Bunyard 00:26:06.9Germantown 8:25 min/m9 >710
107 976 Schultz Allison 00:26:10.9Menomonee Falls 8:26 min/m9 >711
108 728 Willow Fasthorse 00:26:13.0Appleton West 8:27 min/m9 >711
109 978 Stang Ashlyn 00:26:22.9Menomonee Falls 8:30 min/m10 >79
110 845 Devanshi Patel 00:26:25.0Germantown 8:31 min/m10 >712
111 990 Morgan Mercedes 00:26:30.9Menomonee Falls 8:33 min/m11 >710
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

112 88 Alyssa Krueger 00:26:31.1Neenah 8:33 min/m31 >712
113 775 Brooke Mcdowell 00:26:34.3Fond Du Lac 8:34 min/m9 >79
114 217 Lilly Bouche 00:26:35.5Sheboygan North 8:34 min/m12 >710
115 992 Jaworski Stacy 00:26:40.1Menomonee Falls 8:36 min/m12 >712
116 246 Chelsea Rische 00:26:52.4Sheboygan North 8:40 min/m13 >79
117 104 Neena Poulter 00:26:52.6Neenah 8:40 min/m32 >710
118 218 Isabelle Buerger 00:26:58.5Sheboygan North 8:42 min/m14 >711
119 248 Mariah Torres 00:27:00.6Sheboygan North 8:42 min/m15 >710
120 940 Lily Lor 00:27:01.9Manitowoc Lincoln 8:43 min/m8 >711
121 771 Brooke Hubbard 00:27:17.8Fond Du Lac 8:48 min/m10 >710
122 991 Mis Savannah 00:27:18.6Menomonee Falls 8:48 min/m13 >79
123 234 Allison Kolb 00:27:19.1Sheboygan North 8:48 min/m16 >710
124 692 Eva Korb 00:27:30.3Appleton East 8:52 min/m5 739
125 306 Lindsay Greene 00:27:35.1Waukesha North 8:53 min/m6 7411
126 942 Nicole Posnanski 00:27:39.4Manitowoc Lincoln 8:55 min/m9 >712
127 834 Kenzie Carty 00:27:41.4Germantown 8:55 min/m11 >710
128 989 Schwabe Madelyn 00:27:44.3Menomonee Falls 8:56 min/m14 >711
129 73 Rachel Blank 00:28:06.4Neenah 9:04 min/m33 >79
130 242 Lydia Mcdowell 00:28:12.1Sheboygan North 9:05 min/m17 >710
131 732 Kirsten Jensen 00:28:14.4Appleton West 9:06 min/m10 >711
132 220 Madalyn Clarke 00:28:15.4Sheboygan North 9:06 min/m18 >710
133 832 Trudy Burnham 00:28:19.6Germantown 9:08 min/m12 >711
134 230 Emma Hinz 00:28:28.4Sheboygan North 9:11 min/m19 >710
135 102 Adalia Ortiz 00:28:46.6Neenah 9:16 min/m34 >79
136 81 Serena Holte 00:28:47.0Neenah 9:17 min/m35 >711
137 772 Maria King 00:29:42.8Fond Du Lac 9:35 min/m11 >79
138 769 Amelia Birschbach 00:29:45.2Fond Du Lac 9:35 min/m12 >79
139 86 Cassidy Kemppainen 00:29:48.1Neenah 9:36 min/m36 >711
140 837 Makenzie Crawford 00:30:48.7Germantown 9:56 min/m13 >710
141 844 Jordan Pagel 00:30:48.9Germantown 9:56 min/m14 >712
142 231 Jessica Hollister 00:30:53.1Sheboygan North 9:57 min/m20 >710
143 236 Alexandria Leonhard 00:31:19.5Sheboygan North 10:06 min/m21 >711
144 110 Sydney Russom 00:31:27.9Neenah 10:08 min/m37 >712
145 68 Ene Adole 00:31:35.9Neenah 10:11 min/m38 >711
146 225 Isabella Fabiano 00:31:59.1Sheboygan North 10:19 min/m22 >710
147 97 J-Nett Morales 00:32:25.9Neenah 10:27 min/m39 >712
148 244 Bridget Murphy 00:33:41.1Sheboygan North 10:51 min/m23 >712
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

149 107 Seryn Raspotnik 00:35:55.1Neenah 11:35 min/m40 >710
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 2 265 Kimby Klein 00:20:262 2
2 3 267 Kaylee Newland 00:20:303 3
3 4 268 Carly Olsen 00:20:344 4
4 5 264 Abbey Hyland 00:20:345 5
5 6 266 Ellie Mallek 00:20:366 6
6 7 270 Erica Vanhelden 00:21:197 7
7 8 271 Anna Zajakowski 00:21:298 8
8 10 260 Olivia Clemens 00:21:31>7 >7
9 19 269 Talyn Solinsky 00:22:34>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points

10/2/15 9:58:50 PM 1 of 5Page



Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 1 91 Morgan Mcclone 00:20:221 1
2 9 116 Morgan Vandeyacht 00:21:309 9
3 11 85 Marin Kelly 00:22:0610 10
4 12 95 Kris Mitchell 00:22:1911 11
5 15 93 Jaden Mikoulinskii 00:22:2214 14
6 17 114 Mary Sollitto 00:22:2616 16
7 20 109 Carolena Rothe 00:22:3418 18
8 21 80 Paige Helgerson 00:22:35>7 >7
9 29 108 Natalie Roh 00:22:50>7 >7

10 30 82 Zoe Huebner 00:22:52>7 >7
11 33 103 Delaney Ortiz 00:23:02>7 >7
12 34 70 Erin Beachkofski 00:23:09>7 >7
13 35 76 Jami Fofana 00:23:11>7 >7
14 37 79 Leia Hein 00:23:17>7 >7
15 41 117 Kaitlyn Vondrachek 00:23:21>7 >7
16 45 94 Rachel Miserlian 00:23:27>7 >7
17 50 77 Kayla Fritsch 00:23:42>7 >7
18 51 84 Taylor Keen 00:23:48>7 >7
19 54 99 Elise Murphy 00:23:57>7 >7
20 56 112 Jessica Sealock 00:24:05>7 >7
21 71 75 Kayla Charneski 00:24:35>7 >7
22 75 118 Caura Winters 00:24:40>7 >7
23 76 96 Alexis Moderson 00:24:42>7 >7
24 77 101 Anna Olson 00:24:46>7 >7
25 78 71 Nikko Beachkofski 00:24:51>7 >7
26 81 69 Megan Altekruse 00:25:00>7 >7
27 83 100 Marissa Olsen 00:25:02>7 >7
28 86 115 Katie Sukanen 00:25:08>7 >7
29 97 89 Abbey Lane 00:25:33>7 >7
30 99 105 Yadley Quinones 00:25:40>7 >7
31 112 88 Alyssa Krueger 00:26:32>7 >7
32 117 104 Neena Poulter 00:26:53>7 >7
33 129 73 Rachel Blank 00:28:07>7 >7
34 135 102 Adalia Ortiz 00:28:47>7 >7
35 136 81 Serena Holte 00:28:48>7 >7
36 139 86 Cassidy Kemppainen 00:29:49>7 >7
37 144 110 Sydney Russom 00:31:28>7 >7
38 145 68 Ene Adole 00:31:36>7 >7
39 147 97 J-Nett Morales 00:32:26>7 >7
40 149 107 Seryn Raspotnik 00:35:56>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 16 979 Longazel Ashton 00:22:2215 15
2 18 977 Kivisto Amber 00:22:3417 17
3 23 982 Hanson Caroline 00:22:3620 20
4 44 980 Walczak Bailey 00:23:2634 34
5 58 983 Jankowski Emma 00:24:0843 43
6 69 985 Rabay Jessie 00:24:3254 54
7 84 984 Grey Jennifer 00:25:0362 62
8 105 986 Chisholm Kaleigh 00:26:07>7 >7
9 107 976 Schultz Allison 00:26:11>7 >7

10 109 978 Stang Ashlyn 00:26:23>7 >7
11 111 990 Morgan Mercedes 00:26:31>7 >7
12 115 992 Jaworski Stacy 00:26:41>7 >7
13 122 991 Mis Savannah 00:27:19>7 >7
14 128 989 Schwabe Madelyn 00:27:45>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 13 774 Nicole Lord 00:22:2012 12
2 32 770 Natalie Hencke 00:23:0227 27
3 36 782 Amelia Wehner 00:23:1528 28
4 40 781 Jasmine Watters 00:23:1931 31
5 42 777 Caitlin Pelot 00:23:2332 32
6 66 780 Andrea Teske 00:24:3151 51
7 90 773 Katie Lisowe 00:25:2667 67
8 92 778 Jillian Sesing 00:25:28>7 >7
9 113 775 Brooke Mcdowell 00:26:35>7 >7

10 121 771 Brooke Hubbard 00:27:18>7 >7
11 137 772 Maria King 00:29:43>7 >7
12 138 769 Amelia Birschbach 00:29:46>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 25 848 Ally Snyder 00:22:4322 22
2 28 846 Hannah Schaetzel 00:22:5025 25
3 31 829 Emily Bethhauser 00:23:0026 26
4 43 833 Alyssa Camden 00:23:2333 33
5 55 841 Lauren Herrmann 00:23:5941 41
6 68 847 Hannah Schiesl 00:24:3253 53
7 89 849 Alyssa Vo 00:25:1666 66
8 102 843 Jocelyn Koel 00:25:52>7 >7
9 106 831 Rachel Bunyard 00:26:07>7 >7

10 110 845 Devanshi Patel 00:26:26>7 >7
11 127 834 Kenzie Carty 00:27:42>7 >7
12 133 832 Trudy Burnham 00:28:20>7 >7
13 140 837 Makenzie Crawford 00:30:49>7 >7
14 141 844 Jordan Pagel 00:30:49>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 14 734 Jamie Pritzl 00:22:2113 13
2 22 733 Jennifer Nelson 00:22:3519 19
3 47 735 Makayla Raeck 00:23:3936 36
4 49 731 Tess Hurley 00:23:4138 38
5 65 727 Madie Demarco 00:24:3150 50
6 87 729 Anna Gosling 00:25:1164 64
7 93 726 Alana Christian 00:25:3068 68
8 101 736 Jordyn Stephens 00:25:49>7 >7
9 108 728 Willow Fasthorse 00:26:14>7 >7

10 131 732 Kirsten Jensen 00:28:15>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 26 154 Sydney Knepfel 00:22:4423 23
2 39 148 Chloe Billstrom 00:23:1830 30
3 57 152 Lydia Gauthier 00:24:0642 42
4 59 158 Maddie Ott 00:24:1044 44
5 60 151 Zaida Eiden 00:24:1145 45
6 63 159 Morgan Vandeveer 00:24:2848 48
7 82 150 Summer Downs 00:25:0261 61

Team name:
Team result: 210 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 38 227 Bailey Harrington 00:23:1829 29
2 46 224 Kathrine English 00:23:3335 35
3 52 228 Jenna Hemenway 00:23:5239 39
4 67 232 Maddeline Ivy 00:24:3252 52
5 70 235 Nicole Lange 00:24:3455 55
6 72 249 Christina Veldman 00:24:3956 56
7 73 239 Lindsay Mahler 00:24:3957 57
8 91 229 Emily Herman 00:25:27>7 >7
9 95 241 Therese Masse 00:25:30>7 >7

10 96 237 Allison Loebel 00:25:31>7 >7
11 100 219 Aleyna Canales 00:25:42>7 >7
12 114 217 Lilly Bouche 00:26:36>7 >7
13 116 246 Chelsea Rische 00:26:53>7 >7
14 118 218 Isabelle Buerger 00:26:59>7 >7
15 119 248 Mariah Torres 00:27:01>7 >7
16 123 234 Allison Kolb 00:27:20>7 >7
17 130 242 Lydia Mcdowell 00:28:13>7 >7
18 132 220 Madalyn Clarke 00:28:16>7 >7
19 134 230 Emma Hinz 00:28:29>7 >7
20 142 231 Jessica Hollister 00:30:54>7 >7
21 143 236 Alexandria Leonhard 00:31:20>7 >7
22 146 225 Isabella Fabiano 00:32:00>7 >7
23 148 244 Bridget Murphy 00:33:42>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 242 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
1 24 691 Megan Jacob 00:22:4021 21
2 48 690 Carolyn Flood 00:23:4037 37
3 53 696 Nina Winter 00:23:5440 40
4 103 694 Nicole Reinders 00:25:5671 71
5 124 692 Eva Korb 00:27:3173 73

Team name:
Team result: 244 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 27 939 Morgan Bartow 00:22:4724 24
2 61 946 Taylor Walesh 00:24:2546 46
3 64 941 Carol Neff 00:24:2949 49
4 80 945 Sophie Steimle 00:24:5760 60
5 88 938 Alyssa Barker 00:25:1365 65
6 94 944 Courtney Smythe 00:25:3069 69
7 98 937 Jillian Amasone 00:25:4070 70
8 120 940 Lily Lor 00:27:02>7 >7
9 126 942 Nicole Posnanski 00:27:40>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 299 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waukesha North

Team Points
1 62 307 Kalin Handley 00:24:2547 47
2 74 311 Lilly Thielitz 00:24:3958 58
3 79 309 Caitlyn Roy 00:24:5659 59
4 85 304 Alexis Butts 00:25:0463 63
5 104 308 Bailee Peters 00:26:0372 72
6 125 306 Lindsay Greene 00:27:3674 74
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